FORM PTO-1394	10-26-1999	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 6-93)		$\mathbf{L}\mathbf{Y}$	Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
To the Honorable Comm	101181293		documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les):		ne and address	s of receiving party(ies)	
Home Juice Co.	10-22-99	Name: American C	itrus Products Corporation	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Associat		Internal Address:		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State - Illinois ☐ Other ☐		Street Address: 15th & Bloomingdale Avenues		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No Nature of conveyance:		City: Melrose Park	City: Melrose Park State: IL ZIP: 60160	
3. Nature of conveyance.		Individual(s) citi	zenshin	
∏ Accignment			Association	
☐ Assignment		, 		
Other		General Partnership Limited Partnership		
□ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Corporation-State Illinois		
Execution Date: <u>December 31, 1986</u>		Other		
		designation is attached: [(Designations must be a so	eparate document from assignment)	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(-)\-	Additional name(s) & add	lress(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	er(s):			
A. Trademark Application No (s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
71. Trademark Approacion 1.0 (5)		1.239,682		
	Additional numbers attached			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1		
Name: Kenneth R. Glaser		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 \$\frac{40.00}{}\$		
Internal Address: Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld LLP				
Street Address: P. O. Box 688		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
<u> </u>				
City: <u>Dallas</u> State: <u>TX</u> ZIP:	: <u>75201</u>	8. Deposit account r	number:	
		(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THI	S SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	201.01.022.1111			
To the best of my knowledge and belie the original document.	ef, the foregoing information is t	rugand correct and any	attached copy is a true copy of	
Kenneth R. Glaser	KM	V//X ose	10/20/99	
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date /	
Total nui	mber of pages including cover sheet, atta	chments, and document:		
25/1999 MTHAI1 00000222 1239682				
FC:481 40.00 O	ų			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do

hereby certify that nerevy certify that articles of merger were filed in this office december 31, 1986 wherein home juice co. An illinois CORPORATION MERGED INTO AMERICAN CITRUS PRODUCTS CORPORATION, AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION, THEREBY TERMINATING THE EXISTENCE OF HOME JUICE CO. IN THIS STATE.*

In Testimony Whereof, I, hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this _____ day of _____ A.D.

SECRETARY OF STATE

C-260 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 001979 FRAME: 0131